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When you need a quality
off-the-shelf bridge for

the fastest installation
possible in short-span
situations, the QuickBridgeE
is an ideal choice. Our steel
bridge system is based on
fixed span lengths that can
be lifted directly from the
delivery vehicle onto
pre-prepared foundations.
You can install this bridge
in minutes to get traffic
flowing again.
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Appropriate for temporary or permanent applications
Available in 20’, 30’ and 40’ lengths that can be used in single
or multi-span situations for bridges, ramps and platforms
Standard width of 5.65’ can be widened to suit your bridge needs
by adding more units

Appropriate for both public highway and private site use
Applicable for pedestrian bridges

Comes complete with anti-skid surfacing

Composed of structural steel designed to meet

AASHTO HS25-44 load specifications

Can sustain higher loads in off-road situations

Railings for both pedestrian and vehicle traffic are available
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Beaumont, TX

Andrew Wilson

President, Apex Trench and Mat
(409) 781-4152
awilson@immatsystem.com

Orain Tubbs
CEO, Apex Trench and Mat
(409) 444-7206

otubbs@immatsystem.com

Mike Martin
(409) 540-0358
mike.martin@dynamicmats.com

Kevin Johnson
(409) 673-1889
Kevin@apextrenchandmat.com
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Tracy Hartman
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Tracy@hatservicesllc.com
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Mike@hatservicesllc.com

Hadley L. Cohen
Hadley@apextrenchandmat.com
(409) 350-1538

Lake Charles, LA

Mike Martin
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Hadley L. Cohen
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